
BEM Nachwuchs Süd 2025
Einhausen / 01.11. - 02.11.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 11 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Elias Dey/Stephan Shkalenko Offenbach / FrankfurtTG Lämmerspiel 1905 / TV Eschersheim 1895

2 Nico Kertscher/Yousuf Ristemoski Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

3 Fynn Becker/Milan Gwosdz Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Eberstadt / DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

3 Leon Klees/Florian Meißner Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

5 Max Damm/Lennox Kummer Odenwald TTC Langen-Brombach

5 Quentin Peters/Mattis Schneider Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt / TTC Meisenbach Fischbachtal-Niedernhausen

5 Sebastian Dobre/Micha Schwinn Offenbach TTC Langen 1950 / DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

5 Matija Nedeljkovic/Nikos Tsingistras Bergstraße TTC 1957 Lampertheim

9 Julian Mersch/Sinan Recep Özdemir Bergstraße / Groß-GerauTTC Heppenheim / SV Al. 1907 Königstädten

9 Lucas Haoyuan Long/Felix Söder Frankfurt / Groß-GerauEintracht Frankfurt / TV 1846 Groß-Gerau

9 David Joel Jahn/Luke Xingrui Su Darmstadt-Dieburg / FrankfurtSV Darmstadt 98 / TV Niederrad

9 Iman Jami/Luca Tielmann Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V. / DJK B.-W. Bieber

Jugend 11 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Leon Klees Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

2 Elias Dey Offenbach TG Lämmerspiel 1905

3 Micha Schwinn Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

3 Stephan Shkalenko Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Fynn Becker Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Eberstadt

5 Milan Gwosdz Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Nico Kertscher Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

5 Lucas Haoyuan Long Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

9 David Joel Jahn Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

9 Matija Nedeljkovic Bergstraße TTC 1957 Lampertheim

9 Yousuf Ristemoski Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

9 Luke Xingrui Su (CN) Frankfurt TV Niederrad

13 Sebastian Dobre (RO) Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

13 Iman Jami Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

13 Florian Meißner Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

13 Quentin Peters Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

13 Luca Tielmann Offenbach DJK B.-W. Bieber

13 Nikos Tsingistras Bergstraße TTC 1957 Lampertheim

19 Max Damm Odenwald TTC Langen-Brombach

19 Lennox Kummer Odenwald TTC Langen-Brombach

19 Julian Mersch Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

19 Sinan Recep Özdemir Groß-Gerau SV Al. 1907 Königstädten

19 Mattis Schneider Darmstadt-Dieburg TTC Meisenbach Fischbachtal-Niedernhausen

19 Felix Söder Groß-Gerau TV 1846 Groß-Gerau

Jugend 13 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Nico Meißner/Jonas Schwinn Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

2 David Breitbach/Jannis Steinhoff Frankfurt / BergstraßeEintracht Frankfurt / VfR Fehlheim 1929

3 Leon Klees/Malte Schilling Offenbach / FrankfurtDJK-TTC Ober-Roden / TV Niederrad

3 Leander Olt/Leonard Schmidt Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

5 Maximilian Born/Pascal Mikolajek Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster / TTF Hähnlein 1965

5 Navin Kamand/Max Lukas Rustler Frankfurt / OffenbachTV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim / PPC 1946 Neu-Isenburg

5 Nico Hübner/Stephan Shkalenko Offenbach / FrankfurtSport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V. / TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Lukas Kraft/Fabian Urban Viana Darmstadt-Dieburg TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

9 Deniz Grosshans/Samuel Knobloch Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

9 Elias Dey/Tim Locher Offenbach TG Lämmerspiel 1905

9 Julian Brocke/Florian Mackowiak Groß-Gerau / FrankfurtSV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau / TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Nico Kertscher/Ben Qin Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

9 Emir Öztürk/Moritz Wald Groß-Gerau SV Al. 1907 Königstädten

9 Joshua Oldiges/Zinuo Xu Frankfurt TV Niederrad
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BEM Nachwuchs Süd 2025
Einhausen / 01.11. - 02.11.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 13 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 David Breitbach Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

2 Leonard Schmidt Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

3 Nico Meißner Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

3 Malte Schilling Frankfurt TV Niederrad

5 Jannis Steinhoff Bergstraße VfR Fehlheim 1929

6 Deniz Grosshans Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

7 Jonas Schwinn Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

8 Max Lukas Rustler Offenbach PPC 1946 Neu-Isenburg

9 Maximilian Born Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

9 Elias Dey Offenbach TG Lämmerspiel 1905

9 Nico Hübner Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

9 Leon Klees Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

9 Samuel Knobloch Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

9 Tim Locher Offenbach TG Lämmerspiel 1905

9 Pascal Mikolajek Darmstadt-Dieburg TTF Hähnlein 1965

9 Moritz Wald Groß-Gerau SV Al. 1907 Königstädten

17 Nils Ehrhardt Bergstraße TTC 1957 Lampertheim

17 Navin Kamand Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

17 Nico Kertscher Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

17 Lukas Kraft Darmstadt-Dieburg TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

17 Joshua Oldiges Frankfurt TV Niederrad

17 Leander Olt Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

17 Emir Öztürk Groß-Gerau SV Al. 1907 Königstädten

17 Stephan Shkalenko Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

25 Julian Brocke Groß-Gerau SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau

25 Florian Mackowiak Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

25 Ben Qin (CN) Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

25 Fabian Urban Viana Darmstadt-Dieburg TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

25 Zinuo Xu (CN) Frankfurt TV Niederrad

Jugend 15 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Daniel Barba-García/Lukas Burchard Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

2 Samuel Jahn/Adrian Klees Darmstadt-Dieburg / OffenbachSV Darmstadt 98 / DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

3 Bennit Machenbach/Jannis Steinhoff Frankfurt / BergstraßeTV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim / VfR Fehlheim 1929

3 Kai Janßen/Frederick Stromiedel Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Moritz Ehrenberg/Ando Huynh Darmstadt-Dieburg SG Arheilgen / SV Darmstadt 98

5 Jonathan Heller/Nicolas Miltenberger Frankfurt / OffenbachTV Niederrad / TTC Langen 1950

5 Emin Laurin Küpper/Anton Muskalla Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

5 Sian Bil/Bohao Zhang Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Nilo Dey/Jasmin Elsenheimer Offenbach / FrankfurtTG Lämmerspiel 1905 / SG 1878 Sossenheim

9 Maximilian Born/Maximilian Fach Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

9 Deniz Grosshans/Samuel Knobloch Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

9 Finnlay Born/Leo Köhler Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster / TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

9 Lennard Jöckel/Aaron Kredel Odenwald TV 1908 Wersau / TSV 1875 Höchst

9 Paul Krekeler/Kristian Kvocka Groß-Gerau TTC 1948 Kelsterbach

9 Tim Locher/Timo Plappert Offenbach TG Lämmerspiel 1905 / Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

9 Nico Meißner/Jonas Schwinn Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

17 Matteo Pintac/Niklas Riek Bergstraße / Groß-GerauTV 1891 Bürstadt / SV Al. 1907 Königstädten
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BEM Nachwuchs Süd 2025
Einhausen / 01.11. - 02.11.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 15 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Adrian Klees Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

2 Lukas Burchard Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

3 Jonathan Heller Frankfurt TV Niederrad

3 Anton Muskalla Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

5 Daniel Barba-García (ES) Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

5 Sian Bil Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Nico Meißner Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

5 Bohao Zhang (CN) Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Deniz Grosshans Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

9 Ando Huynh Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

9 Samuel Jahn Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

9 Kai Janßen Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Emin Laurin Küpper Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

9 Bennit Machenbach Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

9 Nicolas Miltenberger Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

9 Frederick Stromiedel Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

17 Aaron Kredel Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

17 Matteo Pintac Bergstraße TV 1891 Bürstadt

19 Nilo Dey Offenbach TG Lämmerspiel 1905

19 Moritz Ehrenberg Darmstadt-Dieburg SG Arheilgen

19 Jasmin Elsenheimer Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

19 Maximilian Fach Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

19 Lennard Jöckel Odenwald TV 1908 Wersau

19 Samuel Knobloch Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

19 Kristian Kvocka (SK) Groß-Gerau TTC 1948 Kelsterbach

19 Levin Le Groß-Gerau TTC 1948 Kelsterbach

19 Jannis Steinhoff Bergstraße VfR Fehlheim 1929

28 Finnlay Born Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

28 Maximilian Born Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

28 Leo Köhler Darmstadt-Dieburg TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

28 Paul Krekeler Groß-Gerau TTC 1948 Kelsterbach

28 Tim Locher Offenbach TG Lämmerspiel 1905

28 Timo Plappert Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

28 Niklas Riek Groß-Gerau SV Al. 1907 Königstädten

28 Jonas Schwinn Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden
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BEM Nachwuchs Süd 2025
Einhausen / 01.11. - 02.11.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 19 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Thang Muan Lian Bil (MM) Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

2 Benjamin Zilch Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

3 Üksel Ahmed Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

3 Dominik Kornelson Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Simon Hergert Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Simon Michahelles Darmstadt-Dieburg TTV GSW

7 Lukas Burchard Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

7 Berk Daud Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

9 Daniel Barba-García (ES) Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

9 Ayoub Bourass Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

9 Nick Breitwieser Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

9 Leon Burkert Bergstraße TTC 1957 Lampertheim

9 Adrian Klees Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

9 Anton Muskalla Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

9 Sinan Okur Darmstadt-Dieburg TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Elias Rühl Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

17 Sian Bil Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

17 Mete Gülfidan Groß-Gerau TTC 1948 Kelsterbach

17 Samuel Jahn Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

17 Emin Laurin Küpper Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

17 Silas Moerschel Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

17 Bohao Zhang (CN) Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

17 Justin Zhdan Bergstraße TTC 1957 Lampertheim

17 Andre Siyu Zhu Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

25 Simon Krug Groß-Gerau TV 1846 Groß-Gerau

25 Erik Lämmer Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

25 Andreas Le Groß-Gerau TTC 1948 Kelsterbach

25 Illia Skorykh (UA) Odenwald TV 07 Stockheim

25 Jakob Stoll Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

25 Simon Thomas Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

25 Maximilian Weller Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

25 Maximilian Wenke Odenwald TV 1908 Wersau

33 Flynn Betzel Groß-Gerau TV 1846 Groß-Gerau

33 Conrad Böttche Bergstraße VfR Fehlheim 1929

33 Leonard Wagner Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

Mädchen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Leonie Xie/Melanie Xie Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

2 Elisa Hassler/Fiona Chenxi Shi Frankfurt TV Niederrad

3 Melina Peter/Sophie Rensing Bergstraße TSV RW Auerbach

3 Yumo Fan/Tongxin Claire Wang Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

5 Aileen Christ/Alissa Jahn Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt / SV Darmstadt 98

5 Paula Ebner/Lilia Kutepovs Frankfurt / OffenbachSG 1878 Sossenheim / DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

5 Kira Guia/Serdil-Heval Tanrikulu Frankfurt TV Niederrad

5 Marlies Soenveld/Anna Yachmienova Frankfurt / OffenbachTV Niederrad / TTC Langen 1950

9 Larina Heußel/Fleischer Tabea Darmstadt-Dieburg SV 1945 Groß-Bieberau / TTC Meisenbach Fischbachtal-Niedernhausen

9 Leona Franz/Sophie Zou Offenbach TGS Hausen 1897
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BEM Nachwuchs Süd 2025
Einhausen / 01.11. - 02.11.2025 Platzierungen

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Fiona Chenxi Shi Frankfurt TV Niederrad

2 Leonie Xie Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

3 Melina Peter Bergstraße TSV RW Auerbach

3 Anna Yachmienova (UA) Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

5 Kira Guia Frankfurt TV Niederrad

5 Elisa Hassler Frankfurt TV Niederrad

5 Tilda Kühn Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

5 Melanie Xie Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

9 Lilia Kutepovs Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

9 Sophie Rensing Bergstraße TSV RW Auerbach

11 Yumo Fan (CN) Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

11 Larina Heußel Darmstadt-Dieburg SV 1945 Groß-Bieberau

11 Marlies Soenveld Frankfurt TV Niederrad

11 Serdil-Heval Tanrikulu Frankfurt TV Niederrad

11 Tongxin Claire Wang Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

16 Paula Ebner Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

16 Leona Franz Offenbach TGS Hausen 1897

16 Alissa Jahn Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

16 Fleischer Tabea Darmstadt-Dieburg TTC Meisenbach Fischbachtal-Niedernhausen

16 Sophie Zou Offenbach TGS Hausen 1897

21 Aileen Christ Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

Mädchen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Fiona Chenxi Shi/Johanna Stoll Frankfurt / BergstraßeTV Niederrad / TTC Heppenheim

2 Jasmin Müller/Daria Voitekhova Bergstraße / OffenbachVfR Fehlheim 1929 / TTC Langen 1950

3 Dilara Sofie Küpper/Xenia Kutepovs Frankfurt / OffenbachTV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim / DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

3 Leonie Xie/Melanie Xie Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

5 Nele Endler/Alya Fornoff Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst / SV Ober-Kainsbach

5 Claire Ehrenberg/Mia Krautwurst Darmstadt-Dieburg SG Arheilgen / TV 1888 Reinheim

5 Marie Kartascheff/Melina Peter Bergstraße TSV RW Auerbach

5 Kseniia Korzun/Anna Yachmienova Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

9 Riva Dhaivat Desai/Elisa Hassler Frankfurt TV Niederrad

9 Anyu Li/Laetitia Lieyanto Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

9 Natalie König/Emily Müller Bergstraße TV 1891 Bürstadt / SG 1946 Hüttenfeld
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BEM Nachwuchs Süd 2025
Einhausen / 01.11. - 02.11.2025 Platzierungen

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Fiona Chenxi Shi Frankfurt TV Niederrad

2 Leonie Xie Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

3 Xenia Kutepovs Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

3 Jasmin Müller Bergstraße VfR Fehlheim 1929

5 Marie Kartascheff Bergstraße TSV RW Auerbach

5 Emily Müller Bergstraße SG 1946 Hüttenfeld

5 Johanna Stoll Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

5 Daria Voitekhova (UA) Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

9 Alya Fornoff Odenwald SV Ober-Kainsbach

9 Elisa Hassler Frankfurt TV Niederrad

9 Kseniia Korzun (UA) Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

9 Melina Peter Bergstraße TSV RW Auerbach

13 Claire Ehrenberg Darmstadt-Dieburg SG Arheilgen

13 Natalie König Bergstraße TV 1891 Bürstadt

13 Mia Krautwurst Darmstadt-Dieburg TV 1888 Reinheim

13 Dilara Sofie Küpper Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

13 Liesbet Soenveld Frankfurt TV Niederrad

13 Melanie Xie Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

19 Riva Dhaivat Desai Frankfurt TV Niederrad

19 Nele Endler Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

19 Anyu Li (CN) Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

19 Laetitia Lieyanto Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

19 Anna Yachmienova (UA) Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

Mädchen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Sophia Ruan/Dragana Tomic Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

2 Jolina Bauer/Xenia Kutepovs Offenbach TGS Hausen 1897 / DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

3 Lana Liu/Sophia Saleck Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim / TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

3 Johanna Stoll/Amelie Streit Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

5 Amélie Ducci/Jiajia Liu Groß-Gerau / Darmstadt-DieburgTSV 1905 Trebur / SV Darmstadt 98

5 Elisa Hassler/Fiona Chenxi Shi Frankfurt TV Niederrad

5 Kseniia Korzun/Daria Voitekhova Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

5 Emily Müller/Lana Wegner Bergstraße SG 1946 Hüttenfeld

9 Laura Calvente Casás/Laura Heinrich Groß-Gerau TSV 1905 Trebur / SV 1946 Crumstadt

9 Christin Bepler/Mia Krautwurst Darmstadt-Dieburg TV 1888 Reinheim

9 Melanie Xie/Lisa Ziemer Offenbach / OdenwaldTTC Langen 1950 / SV Ober-Kainsbach
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BEM Nachwuchs Süd 2025
Einhausen / 01.11. - 02.11.2025 Platzierungen

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Johanna Stoll Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

2 Sophia Ruan Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

3 Lana Liu Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

3 Daria Voitekhova (UA) Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

5 Jolina Bauer Offenbach TGS Hausen 1897

5 Fiona Chenxi Shi Frankfurt TV Niederrad

5 Dragana Tomic (RS) Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

5 Leonie Xie Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

9 Xenia Kutepovs Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

9 Emily Müller Bergstraße SG 1946 Hüttenfeld

9 Sophia Saleck Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

9 Melanie Xie Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

13 Christin Bepler Darmstadt-Dieburg TV 1888 Reinheim

13 Elisa Hassler Frankfurt TV Niederrad

13 Kseniia Korzun (UA) Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

13 Mia Krautwurst Darmstadt-Dieburg TV 1888 Reinheim

13 Amelie Streit Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

13 Lana Wegner Bergstraße SG 1946 Hüttenfeld

19 Laura Calvente Casás Groß-Gerau TSV 1905 Trebur

19 Amélie Ducci Groß-Gerau TSV 1905 Trebur

19 Laura Heinrich Groß-Gerau SV 1946 Crumstadt

19 Jiajia Liu (CN) Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

19 Lisa Ziemer Odenwald SV Ober-Kainsbach

24 Sophia Roesner Bergstraße TV 1891 Bürstadt

Mädchen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Eliana Jahn/Mingni Zhang Darmstadt-Dieburg / FrankfurtSV Darmstadt 98 / TV Eschersheim 1895

2 Antonia Heinze/Ananya Jayakrishnan Frankfurt TV Niederrad

3 Saskia Macholdt/Klara Roesner Bergstraße TV 1891 Bürstadt

3 Elisa Hassler/Sophia Saleck Frankfurt TV Niederrad / TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

5 Emmy Liu/Alessia Olenich Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

5 Kim Becker/Yutong Qi Frankfurt / Groß-GerauEintracht Frankfurt / SV 1912 Klein-Gerau

5 Merle Roßkopf/Amelie Streit Darmstadt-Dieburg / BergstraßeDJK Blau-Weiß Münster / TTC Heppenheim

5 Sarah Hoffmann/Anastasia Warnecke Offenbach / OdenwaldSport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V. / TTC Langen-Brombach

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Mingni Zhang (CN) Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

2 Antonia Heinze Frankfurt TV Niederrad

3 Eliana Jahn Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

3 Ananya Jayakrishnan (IN) Frankfurt TV Niederrad

5 Christin Bepler Darmstadt-Dieburg TV 1888 Reinheim

5 Yutong Qi (CN) Groß-Gerau SV 1912 Klein-Gerau

5 Merle Roßkopf Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Sophia Saleck Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

9 Emmy Liu Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

9 Saskia Macholdt Bergstraße TV 1891 Bürstadt

9 Klara Roesner Bergstraße TV 1891 Bürstadt

9 Amelie Streit Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

13 Kim Becker Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

13 Elisa Hassler Frankfurt TV Niederrad

13 Sarah Hoffmann Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

13 Anastasia Warnecke Odenwald TTC Langen-Brombach

17 Alessia Olenich Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

18 Julia Beti Odenwald TV 07 Stockheim
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